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Anlage
Drieschgarten, 52382 Niederzier (-Oberzier)
G 02428-2576 tennis@tv-huchem-stammeln.de

Sportwart/in
Schlaugat, Stefan
T 01777391441 stefan.schlaugat@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Heidel, Britta
T 0151-12163903 britta.heidel@jh-computer.net
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Damen 40 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Monika Linser; T 024284359

m 015737369482; m.luenser@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schilling, Claudia
Memmersheim, Helen
Classen, Petra
Zelleken, Jasmin
Meyer, Silke

Heinze, Lucy
Jakubowsky, Hannelore
Klaus, Ingeborg
Schleicher, Blanca
Luttgens, Anja
Humpert, Walburga
Endruscheit, Angelika
Hochmann, Angelika
Mueller, Carmen
Sondeijker, Inge (NED N)
Lunser, Monika
Schubert, Gabriele
Vogel, Monika
Huhnerbein, Simone
Straf3feld, Monika
Bongarzt, Andrea
Hohn, Doreen

23 Koch, Wilma
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ID-Nr.

26501802
28101285
26601710
27800903
26752924
27191682
25701893
25701662
27101689
26801837
25502108
26401970
27351337
27801165
26002000
25602117
27750956
26001699
27001391
27352515
27083169
26703647
25302111

LK

LK17,1
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK19,5
LK20,8
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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